
1º Condutor

2º Condutor Classe Grupo Classe Grupo

Rúben Rodrigues 2027
António Costa 2522
Luis Miguel Rego 3855
Jorge Henriques 950

Bruno Amaral 3795
Paulo Silva 619
Filipe Marques 3346
Edgar Silva 3226
Paulo Matos 3512
André Ventura 3543
Emanuel Garcia 2376
Nelson Dinis 1173
Cláudio Bettencourt 
NN
Rafael Botelho 2848
Rui Raimundo 2225
Carla Costa 3249
Elisabete Jesus
Francisco Costa 3810
Fabricio Pereira 3780
Fábio Silva 3310
Duarte Martins 3314
Décio Gonçalves 3521
Mariana Fagundes 3522
Rui Torres 2449
De Sousa Martins 3450
Cláudio Nóbrega 2587
Hugo Martins 2588
André Simas
Rui Avila
Paulo Silva 3311
Paulo Vilas 3291
João Correia 
Rodrigo Correia
Fabio Brum 3813
Pedro Macedo 3814
Paulo Coelho
Catia Vaz
Fábio Contente 3329
NN
Ricardo M Moura
Fábio Pereira
Paulo Renato Silva 3769
Miguel Sousa Azevedo
João Costa
Paulo Jesus
Mario Jorge
Camila Jorge
Ricardo Silva 3440
Rui Valadão 3764
Jorge Ramos 3086
Valter Silva
João Botelho 1731
Paul Cabral 1732
Fábio Roberto Silva 3166
Roberto Pires 3244
Mário Nunes 3697
José Borba 3379
José Silva 3189
Marcília Silva 3188
Marco Paulo Silva 3698
Luis Lisboa
Jéssica Rego 3796
Victor Brazil
Sérgio Reis 3704
Vasco Reis 3722
Diogo Costa
Andre Silva 3690
Hugo Machado 3811
José Fagundes 3816

Total Inscritos : 35 A Comissão Organizadora 19/03/2024

9 X1 9 X136 Hugo Machado 3811 CITROEN SAXO

X1 8 X135 Diogo Costa OPEL CORSA 8

8 X1 9 X134 Sérgio Reis 3704 PEUGEOT 107 9511

X1 9 X133 Jéssica Rego 3796 FORD ESCORT 8054 9

9 X1 9 X132 Marco Paulo Silva 3698 PEUGEOT 106 9514

X2 11 X231 José Silva 3189 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 3 VR6 7606 11

8 X1 8 X130 Mário Nunes 3697 CITROEN SAXO 1.3 7468

X2 10 X229 Fábio Roberto Silva 3166 RENAULT CLIO 16S 7067 10

9 X1 9 X128 João Botelho 1731 CITROEN SAXO 8902

X1 9 X127 Jorge Ramos 3086 CITROEN SAXO 8051 9

2 P1 2 P126 Ricardo Silva 3440 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5947

X4 15 X425 Mario Jorge HYUNDAI GETZ 1.5D 6860 15

10 X2 10 X224 João Costa RENAULT CLIO RS 2.0 6640

X223 Paulo Renato Silva 3769 RENAULT CLIO 6256 10

3 P2 3 P222 Ricardo M Moura PEUGEOT 206 RC 7640

X1 9 X121 Fábio Contente 3329 CITROEN SAXO 6803 9

9 X1 9 X120 Paulo Coelho PEUGEOT 106 XSI 1.6 6102

X2 10 X219 Fabio Brum 3813 RENAULT CLIO 7639 10

9 X1 9 X118 João Correia PEUGEOT 106 9503

P5 18 P517 Paulo Silva 3311 FORD FIESTA 8758 18

9 X1 9 X116 André Simas CITROEN SAXO 6422

X215 Cláudio Nóbrega 2587 FORD ESCORT MK II 9540 10

11 X214 Rui Torres 2449 FORD ESCORT RS 6171

X1 9 X112 Décio Gonçalves 3521 CITROEN SAXO CUP 6562 9

7 P3 7 P311 Fábio Silva 3310 SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI 8580

P2 3 P210 Francisco Costa 3810 PEUGEOT 206 RC 6828 3

10 X2 10 X29 Carla Costa 3249 RENAULT CLIO 5805

RC48 TEAM LOTUS 3321 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 9744 Team Lotus 3323

RC4 4 P27 Cláudio Bettencourt PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 9522

RC4 4 P26 Emanuel Garcia 2376 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4 9136

4 P2 4 P25 Paulo Matos 3512 CITROEN DS3 R3T 5712

P1 2 P14 Filipe Marques 3346 PEUGEOT 208 R2 8458 2

3322 RC23 TEAM ALÉM MAR 3320 FORD FIESTA R5 6679 Team Além Mar

RC22 TEAM ALÉM MAR 3320 SKODA FABIA R5 EVO 8377 Team Além Mar 3322

3160 RC2

Lic Nº
CAR TRAA

1 Auto Açoreana Racing 2093 SKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 9655 Auto Açoreana Racing 
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